Technické informace

STP38A0400080S
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Cislo vyrobku
Norma

Material

Povrch

Vnéjsi prdmér zavitu-@
Jadro zavitu-@
Stoupani zavitu
Délka

Hlava-@

Vyska hlavy
Tloustka podlozky
Vybéh zavitu
Radius

Torks

Hloubka priniku
Zavit

Hmotnost

Cislo celniho sazebniku

dl

d2

STP38A0400080S
KN1038

Temperovana ocel

Pozinkovana 5-7 um, temperovana, modra, pasivovana prihledné

4.00 *0-18 mm
2.17 mm

1.79 mm

8.00 +£0.45 mm
8.00 55 mMm
2.600 +£0.125 mm
0.80 mm

2.00 mm

0.40 mm

T20

1.25-1.70 mm
STS

0.894 kg / 1000 Kus

73 181 499
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